
MATH 135/140 Attendees

Campus Rep FName Rep LName Email Address
Hawai‘i Toni Cravens tacraven@hawaii.edu
Hilo Erica Bernstein ebernste@hawaii.edu
Hilo Diana Webb dianatwebb@yahoo.com
Honolulu Steve Mandraccia smandrac@hawaii.edu
Kapi‘olani Andrew Pak pakandre@hawaii.edu
Kaua‘i Gigi Drent gdrent@hawaii.edu
Leeward Jiajia Seffrood jiajia@hawaii.edu
Mānoa Tom Craven tom@hawaii.edu
Maui Kate Acks acks@hawaii.edu
West O‘ahu Linda Furuto lfuruto@hawaii.edu
Windward Allyn Fetherolf allynf@hawaii.edu
Windward Jody-Lynn Storm jstorm@hawaii.edu
System Linda Johnsrud johnsrud@hawaii.edu
System Susan Nishida susansyn@hawaii.edu

Meeting Date: 5/13/2013
Meeting Time: 11:30am - 3:30pm
Meeting Room: Bachman 113
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